
Starters

Caviar and roe

Soups

Mains

Zucchini fries, garlic mayonnaise, tomato salsa (v)
Veggie crudo tonnato
Tomato, sheep brynza cream, Ukrainian pesto (v)
Padron peppers (vg)
Veal tongue tonnato
Matthias, baby potatoes, cured onion 
Duck liver pate, orange marmalade, brioche soldiers
Trout tartare, elderflowers, harshbrowns
Beef tartare, bone marrow, sourdough bread
Fermented vegetables (vg)
A trio of salo
Pies: chicken liver, cabbage, eggs

 11
9
9
9

11
9/14

9
14
15
12
13

8

Pike 100 g / Salmon 100 g / Sturgeon 50 g 
Degustation set: pike 100 g, salmon 100 g, sturgeon 50 g

25 / 32 / 69
119

Traditional Ukrainian Borsch, pampushkas, salo or vegen (vg)
Green Borsch, egg pie, sour cream

10/14
10/14

Dumplings

Potato varenyky, fried onion, sour cream, horseradish (v) 
Cabbage varenyky, seasonal mushrooms (vg)
Black pudding & nduja varenyky, broccolini, demi glace
Salted cheese varenyky, Ukrainian pesto (v)

11/19
11/19
11/19
11/19

Duck breast, caramelised pear, polenta purée
Chicken Kyiv, mashed potatoes, green peas 
Beef cheeks, pearl barley, beets
Golubtsi with beef, tomato sauce
Buckwheat, mushrooms (v or vg)
Fried cod, baby potato, aioli 
Crispy pork belly, tomato salad
Grilled mackerel or trout, courgette purée

28
27
25
26
19
25
29
23

Some of our food and drinks contain allergens. 
Please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal, they may be able to assist you in your order.
(v) Lacto ovo vegetarian – ingredients free from meat, fish and poultry.
(vg) Vegan – ingredients from non-animal sources.
Please note that an optional discretionary service charge of 12.5% has been added to your bill.

Served with a selection of condiments: toasted bread, pancakes, baby potato, bu�ter, onion, quail egg

Small Bites

Salo, dill aioli, rye bread
Courgette pancake, cured trout, salmon roe, sour cream
Lightly salted cucumbers, dill, garlic (vg)
Cod liver deviled eggs
Forshmak, crispy waffle
Beef ribs croquettes, aioli
Sourdough, butter

5
6
4
6
6
8
5

Strawberry Season

12
12

UKRAINIAN NEO BISTRo

Desserts

Honey cake, homemade ice cream (v)
Kyiv cake, homemade ice cream (v)
Sour cherry varenyky, fresh berries, sour cream (v)
Cottage cheese pancakes, fresh berries, cream cheese sauce (v)

9
10

7/11
11

Chebureks

Lamb cheburek, adjika, sour cream
Cheburek 4 cheeses (v)

12
12

12Sweet cheese & strawberry varenyky (v)
Strawberry tiny chebureks (v)
Sweet cheese & strawberry crepes (v)



UKRAINIAN NEO BISTRo

Cocktails Classic with a twist
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Cocktails by Nazar Makarov

Signature Infusions
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Vodka & Infusions
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Beer
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Soft Drinks
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Tea
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Coffee
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